
Int SX Olbia Rd 4 SX Junior 65 - Timed Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 318 DONDE` G. 54.416
Migliore

1 1:11.488 + 17.072 12:48:47.117

2 55.270 + 00.854 12:49:42.387

3 55.820 + 01.404 12:50:38.207

4 54.416 --------- 12:51:32.623

5 57.190 + 02.774 12:52:29.813

6 54.735 + 00.319 12:53:24.548

7 1:00.281 + 05.865 12:54:24.829

8 58.387 + 03.971 12:55:23.216

 Po. 2 - # 103 CUGUSI S. + 13.841
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.553 + 03.296 12:48:54.463

2 1:10.123 + 01.866 12:50:04.586

3 1:08.257 --------- 12:51:12.843

4 1:25.144 + 16.887 12:52:37.987

5 1:11.691 + 03.434 12:53:49.678

6 1:11.215 + 02.958 12:55:00.893

7 1:12.640 + 04.383 12:56:13.533

 Po. 3 - # 163 FARRIS M. + 13.863
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.323 + 04.044 12:48:54.686

2 1:11.585 + 03.306 12:50:06.271

3 1:08.279 --------- 12:51:14.550

4 1:08.832 + 00.553 12:52:23.382

5 1:11.791 + 03.512 12:53:35.173

6 1:10.004 + 01.725 12:54:45.177

7 1:08.906 + 00.627 12:55:54.083

 Po. 4 - # 713 BULLERI D. + 19.997
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.261 + 01.848 12:49:03.182

2 1:15.360 + 00.947 12:50:18.542

3 1:15.640 + 01.227 12:51:34.182

4 1:15.510 + 01.097 12:52:49.692

5 1:14.802 + 00.389 12:54:04.494

6 1:14.413 --------- 12:55:18.907

 Po. 5 - # 101 LOSTIA G. + 21.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.702 + 30.499 12:49:35.909

2 2:11.163 + 54.960 12:51:47.072

3 1:16.203 --------- 12:53:03.275

4 1:19.512 + 03.309 12:54:22.787

5 1:17.918 + 01.715 12:55:40.705

 Po. 6 - # 72 SANNA G. + 32.860
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.733 + 05.457 12:49:27.601

2 1:28.061 + 00.785 12:50:55.662

3 1:27.276 --------- 12:52:22.938

4 1:27.438 + 00.162 12:53:50.376

5 1:28.101 + 00.825 12:55:18.477

Fastest lap: 54.416 
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